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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Neil Wolford           M2029         1/18    5:19       32:59
2     Cory Logsdon           M2029         2/18    5:20       33:03
3     Colin Morrissey        M2029         3/18    5:24       33:30
4     Ivan Ivanov            M4049         1/29    5:28       33:53
5     Ivan Marsh             M4049         2/29    5:32       34:21
6     Cole Marolf            M2029         4/18    5:34       34:31
7     Ryan Hruska            M2029         5/18    5:34       34:32
8     Tom Woods Iv           M4049         3/29    5:37       34:52
9     Andrew Jacob           M2029         6/18    5:41       35:14
10    Michael Daugherty      M2029         7/18    5:56       36:47
11    Reid Shubert           M0119          1/3    5:58       37:05
12    Noah Burke             M2029         8/18    5:59       37:06
13    Tim McGargill          M3039         1/28    6:03       37:35
14    Austin McKillip        M3039         2/28    6:11       38:23
15    Mitch Bern             M3039         3/28    6:18       39:05
16    Trevor Scoville        M3039         4/28    6:22       39:30
17    Jeff Ahl               M3039         5/28    6:24       39:47
18    Nicholas Kipper        M3039         6/28    6:26       39:58
19    Grant Siekman          M2029         9/18    6:29       40:16
20    Amy Barry              F3039         1/24    6:37       41:04
21    Jeff Hansen            M5059         1/15    6:37       41:07
22    Brett Daugherty        M5059         2/15    6:39       41:17
23    Jorge Zuniga           M3039         7/28    6:40       41:24
24    Keith Pohl             M3039         8/28    6:40       41:25
25    Monte Crunk            M3039         9/28    6:41       41:30
26    Marco Velecela         M3039        10/28    6:44       41:45
27    Hannah Johnson         F2029         1/15    6:49       42:19
28    Nick Steinke           M3039        11/28    6:51       42:29
29    Andrew Scherer         M3039        12/28    6:52       42:36
30    Jason Hesser           M3039        13/28    6:54       42:51
31    Laurel Johnson         F2029         2/15    6:55       42:57
32    Tonya Beach            F4049         1/17    7:07       44:13
33    Paul Brinkman          M4049         4/29    7:10       44:31
34    Truc Doan              M2029        10/18    7:15       45:03
35    Dwight Brown III       M2029        11/18    7:17       45:13
36    Jeremy Murphy          M4049         5/29    7:24       45:54
37    Nancy Stanley          F5059         1/11    7:27       46:16
38    Matt Mattke            M4049         6/29    7:30       46:31
39    Steven Sousek          M4049         7/29    7:32       46:45
40    Cooper Domegard        M2029        12/18    7:35       47:07
41    Karen Derr             F5059         2/11    7:36       47:08
42    Wade Shipley           M3039        14/28    7:36       47:12
43    Larry Dietrich         M6069          1/7    7:36       47:13
44    Leah Eiting            F3039         2/24    7:40       47:33
45    Joey Svehla            M4049         8/29    7:46       48:15
46    Jennifer Wegener       F2029         3/15    7:50       48:38
47    Chris Blum             M4049         9/29    7:53       48:55
48    Monica Hilger          F2029         4/15    7:53       49:00
49    Heather Davison        F2029         5/15    7:54       49:03
50    Chad Lunders           M4049        10/29    7:55       49:06
51    Scott Stempson         M4049        11/29    7:55       49:11
52    Terry Pramberg         M5059         3/15    7:58       49:25
53    Adam Lenz              M3039        15/28    8:01       49:45
54    Rob Hotz               M5059         4/15    8:01       49:45
55    Nate Barry             M3039        16/28    8:03       49:58
56    Kylie Thomas Shipley   F3039         3/24    8:06       50:18
57    Glen White             M4049        12/29    8:09       50:33
58    Neder Souza            M3039        17/28    8:12       50:53
59    Kelli Dornbos          F2029         6/15    8:12       50:55
60    Arnie Cerny            M5059         5/15    8:12       50:56
61    Isaac Larsen           M0119          2/3    8:14       51:04
62    Thomas Petro           M6069          2/7    8:16       51:21
63    Andrew Gillaspie       M3039        18/28    8:18       51:30
64    Anna Lampe             F2029         7/15    8:21       51:51
65    Kent Endacott          M5059         6/15    8:22       51:56
66    Joel Loos              M4049        13/29    8:22       51:59
67    Tarik Abdel-Monem      M4049        14/29    8:24       52:12
68    Nathan Godwin          M3039        19/28    8:25       52:18
69    Ralph Saint Pierre     M2029        13/18    8:26       52:21
70    Denise Fields          F3039         4/24    8:27       52:25
71    Randy Nelsen           M7099          1/3    8:27       52:27
72    Daniel Ochoa           M5059         7/15    8:37       53:31
73    Steve Mossman          M5059         8/15    8:37       53:31
74    Mindi Jasper           F3039         5/24    8:38       53:37
75    Rick Pratt             M5059         9/15    8:39       53:40
76    Brent Jensen           M4049        15/29    8:40       53:48
77    Doug Jensen            M6069          3/7    8:40       53:48
78    Lars Larsen            M4049        16/29    8:40       53:51
79    Benjamin Wademan       M2029        14/18    8:44       54:15
80    Arun Pondicherry       M4049        17/29    8:48       54:37
81    Barb Geiger            F5059         3/11    8:49       54:45
82    Praveen Potti          M3039        20/28    8:51       54:56
83    Doug Savicky           M3039        21/28    8:52       55:05
84    Amy Cole               F4049         2/17    8:53       55:11
85    Lori Blum              F4049         3/17    9:01       55:57
86    Jill Stohs             F3039         6/24    9:01       56:01
87    Stephanie Strong       F3039         7/24    9:02       56:06
88    Richard Waller         M7099          2/3    9:03       56:09
89    Mike Olson             M6069          4/7    9:04       56:17
90    Pamela Bjerrrum        F4049         4/17    9:05       56:24
91    Julie Palm             F4049         5/17    9:06       56:28
92    Madison Whitney        F0119          1/5    9:07       56:33
93    Jana Barber            F4049         6/17    9:07       56:34
94    Joeth Zucco            F4049         7/17    9:07       56:39
95    Jeremy Van Hof         M3039        22/28    9:13       57:14
96    Marilyn Petro          F6069          1/5    9:14       57:20
97    Diana Jacobsen         F4049         8/17    9:15       57:26
98    Traci Omer             F4049         9/17    9:15       57:28
99    Megan Johnson          F3039         8/24    9:20       57:59
100   Sion Odom              M3039        23/28    9:25       58:27
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101   Addison Ernest         F0119          2/5    9:25       58:28
102   Joe Kiser              M4049        18/29    9:26       58:32
103   Kim Cheney             F5059         4/11    9:26       58:34
104   Erin Stokke            F3039         9/24    9:26       58:35
105   Jason Pauling          M4049        19/29    9:26       58:36
106   Kelsey Jaacks          F2029         8/15    9:27       58:39
107   Kevin Lambley          M5059        10/15    9:27       58:39
108   Stacie Odom            F3039        10/24    9:29       58:52
109   John Schreier          M2029        15/18    9:30       59:02
110   Emily Williams         F4049        10/17    9:31       59:05
111   David Soukup           M2029        16/18    9:33       59:19
112   Shawn Scribner         M3039        24/28    9:35       59:32
113   Tara Wilkinson         F3039        11/24    9:35       59:33
114   David Ernesti          M5059        11/15    9:39       59:53
115   Will Ulrich            M0119          3/3    9:40     1:00:01
116   Ashley Ulrich          F3039        12/24    9:41     1:00:08
117   Jon MacDowell          M6069          5/7    9:43     1:00:23
118   Dawn Drey              F5059         5/11    9:44     1:00:25
119   Travis Shepler         M3039        25/28    9:46     1:00:36
120   Jill Van Hof           F3039        13/24    9:47     1:00:42
121   Claire Shannon         F5059         6/11    9:48     1:00:50
122   Drew Cook              M3039        26/28    9:48     1:00:52
123   Jeff Larsen            M4049        20/29    9:49     1:00:58
124   Brian Reetz            M4049        21/29    9:49     1:00:59
125   Brian Decker           M4049        22/29    9:54     1:01:27
126   Thu Le                 F3039        14/24    9:55     1:01:33
127   Shane Farritor         M4049        23/29    9:57     1:01:50
128   Jared Dirkschneider    M3039        27/28   10:02     1:02:19
129   Rebecka Schafer        F5059         7/11   10:06     1:02:40
130   Richard Couch          M6069          6/7   10:11     1:03:12
131   Amy Cariotto           F3039        15/24   10:12     1:03:23
132   Maria Eisenbarth       F3039        16/24   10:14     1:03:31
133   David O'Neill          M2029        17/18   10:14     1:03:32
134   Chad Nadgwick          M4049        24/29   10:15     1:03:38
135   Kristen Eldridge       F0119          3/5   10:15     1:03:38
136   Ward Williams          M5059        12/15   10:15     1:03:38
137   Mark Evetovich         M4049        25/29   10:15     1:03:39
138   Quentin Jorgensen      M2029        18/18   10:15     1:03:39
139   Laura Muren            F2029         9/15   10:15     1:03:39
140   Emma Evetovich         F0119          4/5   10:15     1:03:39
141   Autumn Packard         F2029        10/15   10:17     1:03:52
142   Meagan Reiners         F2029        11/15   10:17     1:03:52
143   Richard Halvorsen      M6069          7/7   10:19     1:04:04
144   Gina Boltz             F2029        12/15   10:22     1:04:23
145   Dusty Decker           F4049        11/17   10:27     1:04:51
146   Stephanie Ernesti      F5059         8/11   10:27     1:04:55
147   Terry Maynard          M5059        13/15   10:37     1:05:57
148   Jessie Maynard         F2029        13/15   10:37     1:05:57
149   Deborah Brown          F5059         9/11   10:42     1:06:24
150   Tanya Kieslingchristen F4049        12/17   10:43     1:06:33
151   Ramakrishna Kilaru     M4049        26/29   10:48     1:07:04
152   Kate Jorgensen         F4049        13/17   10:48     1:07:05
153   Samantha Beaubier      F3039        17/24   10:55     1:07:48
154   Carrie Scribner        F3039        18/24   10:55     1:07:49
155   Danny Derr             M5059        14/15   10:56     1:07:55
156   Allison Boltz          F3039        19/24   10:58     1:08:05
157   Dorothy Endacott       F5059        10/11   10:58     1:08:06
158   Kayelynn Roche         F4049        14/17   10:59     1:08:15
159   Tim Menke              M4049        27/29   11:07     1:09:03
160   Matt Mundorf           M4049        28/29   11:08     1:09:08
161   Sandy Findley          F6069          2/5   11:20     1:10:21
162   Tanya Godwin           F4049        15/17   11:25     1:10:56
163   Angela Nordhues        F3039        20/24   11:27     1:11:09
164   Thane Jensen           M4049        29/29   11:31     1:11:30
165   Cassidy Whitney        F0119          5/5   11:36     1:12:03
166   Steven Marvel          M5059        15/15   11:36     1:12:04
167   Mary King              F3039        21/24   11:37     1:12:07
168   Cameya Ramirez-Roussea F3039        22/24   11:38     1:12:12
169   Paula Gooder           F6069          3/5   12:09     1:15:25
170   Barbara Perry          F5059        11/11   12:09     1:15:25
171   Venkat Malireddi       M3039        28/28   12:09     1:15:29
172   Marla Nissen           F6069          4/5   12:20     1:16:34
173   Jennifer Foster        F3039        23/24   12:26     1:17:13
174   Chelsea Cox            F2029        14/15   12:29     1:17:34
175   Michelle Cox           F4049        16/17   12:29     1:17:34
176   Patty Mundorf          F4049        17/17   12:53     1:19:59
177   Janet Millnitz         F6069          5/5   12:54     1:20:04
178   Amanda Morris          F2029        15/15   13:06     1:21:21
179   Paul Durbin            M7099          3/3   13:11     1:21:54
180   Toni Helzer            F3039        24/24   14:36     1:30:41
181   Sylvia Wiegand         F7099          1/1   14:53     1:32:29
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